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8/2/2021
8/3/2021
8/4/2021
8/5/2021
8/6/2021

8/7/2021
8/8/2021
8/9/2021
8/10/2021
8/11/2021

8/12/2021
8/13/2021
8/14/2021
8/15/2021
8/16/2021

8/17/2021
8/18/2021
8/19/2021
8/20/2021
8/21/2021

8/22/2021
8/23/2021
8/24/2021
8/25/2021

Cronan 5,889 3

Summer 23,538 1,095

Haypress 63,783 1,182

River Complex 93,210 2,286

Fire Name Fire Acerage Growth Acres

Cronan 8/2/2021 304 302
Cronan 8/3/2021 131 433
Cronan 8/4/2021 78 511
Cronan 8/5/2021 111 662
Cronan 8/6/2021 420 1,081
Cronan 8/7/2021 121 1,202
Cronan 8/8/2021 153 1,355
Cronan 8/9/2021 130 1,485
Cronan 8/10/2021 240 1,725
Cronan 8/11/2021 195 1,920
Cronan 8/12/2021 78 1,998
Cronan 8/13/2021 44 2,042
Cronan 8/14/2021 24 2,066
Cronan 8/15/2021 276 2,343
Cronan 8/16/2021 0 2,343
Cronan 8/17/2021 185 2,528
Cronan 8/18/2021 762 3,290
Cronan 8/19/2021 1,233 4,523
Cronan 8/20/2021 657 5,180
Cronan 8/21/2021 431 5,612
Cronan 8/22/2021 218 5,829
Cronan 8/23/2021 47 5,876
Cronan 8/24/2021 7 5,883
Cronan 8/25/2021 2 5,885
Cronan 8/26/2021 3 5,889

Haypress 8/2/2021 5,891 5,891
Haypress 8/3/2021 2,598 8,475
Haypress 8/4/2021 2,824 10,481
Haypress 8/5/2021 1,975 13,305
Haypress 8/6/2021 2,197 15,502
Haypress 8/7/2021 977 16,479
Haypress 8/8/2021 1,022 17,501
Haypress 8/9/2021 1,429 18,930
Haypress 8/10/2021 1,059 19,989
Haypress 8/11/2021 3,655 23,644
Haypress 8/12/2021 1,932 25,576
Haypress 8/13/2021 1,280 26,856
Haypress 8/14/2021 2,046 28,902
Haypress 8/15/2021 2,612 31,514
Haypress 8/16/2021 218 31,732
Haypress 8/17/2021 3,518 35,250
Haypress 8/18/2021 9,125 44,375
Haypress 8/19/2021 12,299 56,674
Haypress 8/20/2021 1,324 57,998
Haypress 8/21/2021 1,109 59,108
Haypress 8/22/2021 1,110 59,935
Haypress 8/23/2021 788 60,723
Haypress 8/24/2021 495 61,218
Haypress 8/25/2021 1,383 62,601
Haypress 8/26/2021 1,182 63,783

Summer 8/2/2021 1,630 1,605
Summer 8/3/2021 1,105 2,710
Summer 8/4/2021 2,011 4,721
Summer 8/5/2021 1,645 6,366
Summer 8/6/2021 698 7,064
Summer 8/7/2021 794 7,858
Summer 8/8/2021 680 8,538
Summer 8/9/2021 532 9,070
Summer 8/10/2021 1,161 10,231
Summer 8/11/2021 466 10,697
Summer 8/12/2021 646 11,343
Summer 8/13/2021 471 11,814
Summer 8/14/2021 367 12,181
Summer 8/15/2021 851 13,032
Summer 8/16/2021 1,043 14,075
Summer 8/17/2021 1,181 15,256
Summer 8/18/2021 1,356 16,611
Summer 8/19/2021 2,575 19,186
Summer 8/20/2021 758 19,944
Summer 8/21/2021 556 20,500
Summer 8/22/2021 227 20,727
Summer 8/23/2021 419 21,145
Summer 8/24/2021 401 21,546
Summer 8/25/2021 897 22,443
Summer 8/26/2021 1,095 23,538
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